US  1 877 700 4242 | sales@sharkbite.com | sharkbite.com
Canada 1 888 820 0120 | canadasales@rwc.com
Rev 1.0 / 10-22-21
EN-US
This information is proprietary to RWC  and is subject to change without notice. It may not be reproduced in part or whole without written authorization.
SharkBite™ PEX-b
White PEX-b Tubing
SharkBite™ PEX-b is a cross-linked polyethylene tubing designed

3/4” 0.875 ± 0.004 0.097 + 0.010 0.671 0.102 0.018
1” 1.125 ± 0.005 0.125 + 0.013 0.862 0.169 0.030
1 - 1/4” 1.375 ± 0.005 0.153 ± 0.015 1.054 0.252 0.045
1 - 1/2” 1.525 ± 0.006 0.181 ± 0.019 1.244 0.354 0.063
2” 2.125 ± 0.006 0.236 ± 0.024 1.629 0.602 0.108
Part # PEX Tubing
(Coil)
U850W50
1/4 " (3/8"
OD) 50'
U850W100
1/4" (3/8"
OD) 100'
U855W50 3/8" 50'
U855W100 3/8" 100'
U860W25 1/2" 25'
U860W50 1/2" 50'
U860W100 1/2" 100'
U860W300 1/2" 300'
U860W500 1/2" 500'
U860W1000 1/2" 1000'
U870W25 3/4" 25'
U870W50 3/4" 50'
U870W100 3/4" 100'
U870W300 3/4" 300'
U870W500 3/4" 500'
U880W100 1" 100'
U880W300 1" 300'
U880W500 1" 500'
U885W100 1-1/4" 100'
U890W100 1-1/2" 100'
U895W100 2" 100'
Bend Radius
Unsupported Bend Radius = 8 X O.D.

CAN/ULC S101, AWWA C904
Applications
Potable water, residential fire suppression, radiant heating,
direct burial, embedment in concrete, snow & ice melting,
geothermal ground-loops, turf conditioning, municipal
water service lines & plenum application.
Part # PEX Tubing
(Straight Length)
U850W5
 1/4" (3/8"
OD) 5'
U855W5 3/8" 5'
U855W10 3/8" 10'
U860W2 1/2" 2'
U860W5 1/2" 5'
U860W10 1/2" 10'
U860W20 1/2" 20'
U870W2 3/4" 2'
U870W5 3/4" 5'
U870W10 3/4" 10'
U870W20 3/4" 20'
U880W5 1" 5'
U880W10 1" 10'
U880W20 1" 20'
U885W20 1-1/4" 20'
U890W20 1-1/2" 20'
U895W20 2" 20'
Wall ThicknessOD ID